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Sanskrit Name

Tini
Padmaka
Kasa
Ikshu
Usira
Kusa 
Atmagupta
Gundra
Yashti
Jalmahua 
Syonaka
Chandana

Ela
Tvak
Patra
Jiraka
Dhatri
Dhanyaka
Pippali
Satavari
Sugar

Botanical name

Hygroryza aristata 
Prunus cerasoides
Saccharum spontaneum
Saccharum  o�cinarum
Vetiveria zizanioides
Desmostachya bipinnata
Mucuna pruriens
Typha elephantina
Glycyrrhiza glabra
Madhuca longifolia
Oroxylum indicum
Santalum album

Elettaria cardamomum
Cinnamomum zeylanicum
Cinnamomum tamala
Cuminum  cyminum
Phyllanthus emblica
Coriandrum sativum
Piper longum
Asparagus racemosus
Saccharum o�cinarum

Quantity
 
1.680 g
0.282 g
3.360 g
1.680 g
1.962 g
1.680 g
1.680 g
1.680 g
0.282 g
0.282 g
0.282 g
0.282 g

0.282 g
0.282 g
0.282 g
0.282 g
0.282 g
0.282 g
0.282 g
1.680 g
4.980 g

Dct. of:  

Pdr. of

Aisha Warehouse 2, DIP 2, Dubai, UAE
Mailing Address:  P.O. Box 75753, Dubai-UAE.
Tel (+9714) 343 7070, Fax: (+9714) 3438778

Website: www.muscatpharmauae.com

International Business Division,
HLL lifecare Limited,

Corporate Head Office,
HLL Bhavan, Poojappura,

Thiruvananthapuram-695012,
Kerala, India.

Ph: +91 471 2354949,
Email: exports@lifecarehll.com  

Website: www.lifecarehll.com

Muscat Pharma



Hypogalactia

Agalactia

Delayed lactation 

Failed lactogenesis
after Caesarean

100%
Safe

Indications


