Each 10g granule is prepared out of:

SN	Sanskrit Name	Botanical name	Quantity
	Dct. of:		
1	Tini	Hygroryza aristata	1.680 g
2	Padmaka	Prunus cerasoides	0.282 g
3	Kasa	Saccharum spontaneum	3.360 g
4	Ikshu	Saccharum officinarum	1.680 g
5	Usira	Vetiveria zizanioides	1.962 g
6	Kusa	Desmostachya bipinnata	1.680 g
7	Atmagupta	Mucuna pruriens	1.680 g
8	Gundra	Typha elephantina	1.680 g
9	Yashti	Glycyrrhiza glabra	0.282 g
10	Jalmahua	Madhuca longifolia	0.282 g
11	Syonaka	Oroxylum indicum	0.282 g
12	Chandana	Santalum album	0.282 g
	Pdr. of		
13	Ela	Elettaria cardamomum	0.282 g
14	Tvak	Cinnamomum zeylanicum	0.282 g
15	Patra	Cinnamomum tamala	0.282 g
16	Jiraka	Cuminum cyminum	0.282 g
17	Dhatri	Phyllanthus emblica	0.282 g
18	Dhanyaka	Coriandrum sativum	0.282 g
19	Pippali	Piper longum	0.282 g
20	Satavari	Asparagus racemosus	1.680 g
21	Sugar	Saccharum officinarum	4.980 g

Flavour: Banana

Indications: For Promoting Lactation. **Dosage:** 5g twice daily with warm milk or

as directed by the Physician.

Store in a cool and dry place, protected from moisture.

Keep away from children.

Pathiya: Sathi Rice, Moong dal, Broken wheat, Light veg.food, Milk

Apathiya: Spicy, Oily, Sour, Junk food, Alcohol.



International Business Division,
HLL lifecare Limited,
Corporate Head Office,
HLL Bhavan, Poojappura,
Thiruvananthapuram-695012,
Kerala, India.
Ph: +91 471 2354949,
Email: exports@lifecarehll.com
Website: www.lifecarehll.com

Muscat Pharma
Aisha Warehouse 2, DIP 2, Dubai, UAE
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 75753, Dubai-UAE.
Tel (+9714) 343 7070, Fax: (+9714) 3438778
Website: www.muscatpharmauae.com







FOR THE USE OF RMP, HOSPITAL AND LABORATORY ONLY



100% Safe

Indications

Agalactia
Agalactia
Delayed lactation
Failed lactogenesis
after Caesarean

Dosage

5 g twice daily with warm milk or as directed by the Physician.

Lactohil Granule

Lactohil is an Ayurvedic formulation based on Stanyajananarasayanam provided in granular form. This herbal product is known to improve lactation and general health of the pregnant woman. The herbal combination of Lactohil increases prolactin hormone which is involved in lactation and development of mammary glands. The galactogogue activity of roots of Asparagus racemosus can improve lactational inadequacy in lactating mothers. Cuminum cyminum helps to increase secretion of milk in lactating woman due the presence of Thymol and also Cumin is rich in iron and calcium.



Natural galactogogue

Nervine tonic

Digestive and carminative

Stimulant and blood purifier

Emmenogogue

Diuretic

